A95000001185

Terminal Emulation CONNECTED 0104136 Edit Services Special (((H95000008642))) ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FROM: MURAI, WALD, BIDNDO, MOREND, P.A. 25 SE 2ND AVE DEPARTMENT OF STATE STATE OF FLORIDA SUITE 900 409 EAST BAINES STREET MIAMI FL 33131-TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399 CONTACT: NIURKA ALONSO FAX: (904) 922-4000 PHDNE: (305) 358-5700 FAX: (305) 359-9490 (((H95000008642))) DOCUMENT TYPE: FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME: VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD. FAX AUDIT NUMBER: H95000008642 CURRENT STATUS: REQUESTED DATE REQUESTED: 05/07/1995 TIME REQUESTED: 12:59:46 CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0 CERTIFIED COPIES: 1 NUMBER OF PAGES: 3 METHOD OF DELIVERY: FAX ESTIMATED CHARGE: \$140.00 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 076150002103 Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet when submitting documents to the Division of Corporations. Your document cannot be processed without the information contained on this page. Remember to type the Fax Audit number on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H95000008642))) ** ENTER 'M' FOR MENU, ** ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>: Fi=Help Fi0=Menu bar

8/1/950

FILED W 3 43
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

HY SION OF CORFORNINGS BEVELVED OF VIRDI-TOMOGRAMS. LTD. A 950000185

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited partnership, pursuant to the laws of the state of Plorida, certify as follows:

- 1. The name of the Partnership is VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD., a Florida limited partnership.
- 2. The purpose of the Partnership is to acquire and manage real and personal property.
- 3. The principal place of business and mailing address of the Partnership is 7411 Miami Lukes Drive, Miami Lukes, Florida 33014.
- 4. The name and principal place of business of General Partner and each Limited partner is as follows:

General Partners:

VirDi-Ventures, Inc. 1540 Euclid Avenue Suite 205 Miami Beach, Florida 33139

- 5. The term for which the Partnership is to exact in from the date of the Certificate of Limited Partnership is issued by the Sacretary of State, through December 31, 2009, unless sooner terminated.
- 6. The amount of cash initially contributed by the Partners is \$1,000.00.
- 7. The Partners are not required to contribute any additional capital to the Partnership.
- 8. The name and address of the Registered Agent for service of process is:

Murai, Wald, Biondo & Moreno, P.A. 25 S.E. 2nd Ave., Suite 900 Miami, Florida 33131

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being duly sworn, have certified, sworn to and agreed to the foregoing this 2nd day of August, 1995.

GENERAL PARTMER:

VIRDI-VENTURES, INC.

Dante N. Fend. President

STATE OF FLORIDA) : 88. COUNTY OF DADE)

2.

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT OF VIRDI-TONNECKES, LTD.

In pursuance of Chapter 620.105, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted, in compliance with said Act:

That VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD. is desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its principal office, as indicated in the Cartificate of Limited Partnership, at City of Miami Lakes, County of Dade, State of Florida, has named Murai, Wald, Biondo & Moreno, P.A., 25 S.E. 2nd Ava., Suite 900, Miami, Florida 33131, as its agent to accept service of process within this State.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provision of said Act relative to keeping open said office.

Dated this ______ day of August, 1995.

Murai, Wald, Biondo & Moreno, P.A.

By: Leves | Binde

0:\FCHQA\CERT.LF

1995 AUG -7 PN 3 44
SECRITARY OF STATE
VALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ACCIONVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA)

SEPORE ME, the undersigned authority personally appeared DANTE FORDA, who being duly sworn deposes and states as follows:

- 2. That he is the President of VIRDI-VERTURES, INC., the sole general partner in the partnership known as VIRDI-TOWNHONES, LTD.
- 2. That the initial capital of the Partnership is \$1,000.00, all of which was contributed by the limited partners. We additional contributions are anticipated at this time.

 Yugthar Affiant sayeth naught.

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 7 day of fueuty , 1995 by DANTE N. PONDA, who is personally known to me or who has produced DR AIC:

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF PLORIDA Print name: Harm Harman Print Commission No.:

My Commission expires:

ファー

6-\FUGA\CMT.LP

PILED W 3 W

A9500001185

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
ATTORNETS AT LAW
SOO INSTRAMA BUILDING
SCHIN 29 SOUTHEAST 200 AVERUE
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131

TELEPHONE (308) 388-8900 FACSHILE (308) 388-8490

GERALO J. BIORDO
CRISTINA ÉCHARTE BROCHIN
WILLIAM E. DAVIS
ANA MARIA ESCAGEDO
MANUEL RADRE
LYNETTE ESECOLU MCGUINNESS
M. CRISTINA MORENO
RENE V. MURAI
LESLIE SMITH
GERALD B. WALD

September 22, 1995

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 500001598605 -10/02/95--01008--021 ***1750.00 ***1750.00

RE:

Certificate of Limited Partnership of VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed is an original and one copy of Affidavit to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership of VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD. which was filed on August 7, 1995 and assigned document number A95000001185. Also enclosed is our check for \$1,750 representing your filing fee for said amendment.

Please forward to us a copy of the Amended Certificate of Limited Partnership of VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD. at your earliest convenience.

Sincerely,

Gerald J. Biondo

FILED
25 OCT 30 PK 1
SECRETARI OF S

GJB:afd
G:\FONDA\SEC-CLP.LTR

Enclosures

Name
Availability

Document
Examiner

Updater
Verifyer

KWM

KWM

KWM

KWM

W. P. Verifyer

MURAI WALD BIONDO & MORENO

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

SERALS J. BIONBO
CRISTIRA ECHARTE BROCHIN
ANA MARIA ESCASEDO
MANUEL RABRE
LYNETTE EBEOSLU MOGUINNESS
M. CRISTINA MORENO
RERE V. MURAI
LESLIK SMITH
GERALD B. WALD

800 INSRAHAM BUILDING 88 SOUTHEAST SIN AVERUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131

November 2, 1995

TELEPHONE (305) 358-5900 FACSIMILE (305) 358-9490 (305) 358-4842

WILLIAM E. BAVIS OF COUNSEL

> Kenny Manning, Corporate Specialist Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> > RE: VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD.

Reference No.: A95000001185

Dear Kenny:

We are aware that the 1996 Annual Report for VirDi-Townhomes, Ltd. has not yet been filed. This is to advise that our office will be filing same in a timely matter before December 31, 1995. We would kindly request that the Supplemental Affidavit be filed for documentation purposes.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Gerald J. Biondo

GJB:afd G:\FONDA\SEC-CLP.LTR

Enclosures

SERALD J. GRANDO GRISTINA GENEATE BROCHI AMA MARIA ESCACEDO MANUEL MADRE LVIETTE ESCOLU MISURINIESE M. CRISTINA MORENO MERE V. GURAL LEGLIE SMITH SERALD D. WALD

October 25, 1995

000 MBRANAM BUNLDING 50 COUTHEAST SID AVERUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131

TELEPHONE (308) 356-5500 FACBINILE (308) 356-6480 (308) 356-4642

WILLIAM & BAVIS OF COUNSEL

> Kenny Manning, Corporate Specialist Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> > RE: VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD.

Reference No.: A95000001185

Dear Kenny:

We are resubmitting to you original and one copy of the revised Supplemental Affidavit to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership of VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD. which was filed on August 7, 1995 and assigned document number A95000001185. We have omitted the words "and the general partner" from the third paragraph.

Thank you for your patience and courtesy in this matter.

Sincerely

Althea Dyer

afd G:\FONDA\SEC-CLP.LTR

Enclosures

MURAI WALD BIONDO & MORENO

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Serald U. Sionbo Cristina Echabte Spochin Ana Maria Escasedo Manuel Radre Lymette Escoslu Mosuiniress M. Cristina Moreno Rene V. Murai Leslie Smith Gerald B. Wald

89 BOUTHEAST 800 AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131

October 5, 1995

TELEPHONE (308) 388-8800 FACBIMILE (308) 388-8480 (308) 388-4842

BOO INGRAHAM BUILDING

WILLIAM E. DAVIS OF COUNSEL

> Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ATTN: Kenny Manning, Corporate Specialist

RE: Letter Number: 495A00044610

Certificate of Limited Partnership

of VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD.

Dear Mr. Manning:

Per my secretary's conversation with a representative of your office, we are resubmitting the revised Affidavit amending the Certificate of Limited Partnership of VirDi-Townhomes, Ltd. We have omitted the word "approximately" from the third paragraph. Kindly file the foregoing amendment at your earliest opportunity.

Sincerely,

Gerald J. Biondo

GJB:afd G:\FONDA\SEC-CLP.LTR

Enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

October 18, 1995

GERALD J. BIONDO MURAI WALD BIONDO & MORENO 900 INGRAHAM BLDG., 25 SOUTHEAST 2ND AVE MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD. Ref. Number: A95000001185

We have received your document for VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1750.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Chapter 620, Florida Statutes, requires a supplemental affidavit to be filed pursuant to section 620.108 or 620.169, Florida Statutes, any time the actual contributions of the limited partners exceed the anticipated amount of capital contributions on file with this office.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please use the enclosed form, we only need the contribution of the limited partners.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6967.

Kenny Manning Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 295A00046943



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 29, 1995

GERALD J. BIONDO MURAI WALD BIONDO & MORENO 900 INGRAHAM BLDG., 25 SOUTHEAST 2ND AVE MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD. Ref. Number: A95000001185

We have received your document for VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1750.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

If the total amount contributed by the limited partners is being amended, a supplemental affidavit reflecting the new total must be submitted.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6967.

Kenny Manning Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 495A00044610

95 OCT 30 PK 1: 56

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT

SEGNETATO OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

STATE	OF,	FLORIDA)		
)	:	88
COUNTY	C 01	PDADE)		

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared DANTE FONDA, who being duly sworn deposes and states as follows:

- 1. That he is the President of VIRDI-VENTURES, INC., a Florida corporation, which entity is the sole general partner of VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD., a Florida limited partnership.
- 2. A certificate of Limited Partnership of VIRDI-TOWNHOMES, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, was filed with the Secretary of State on August 7, 1995 and assigned document number A95000001185.
- 3. That the partnership have caused the limited partners to contribute additional capital of One Million Dollars (\$1.000.000.00).

Further Affiant sayeth naught.

DANTE N. FONDA

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA

Print name:

Commission No.:

370118

My Commission expires:

G:\FONDA\CERT.LP

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL
GERALD J BIONDO
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA
COMMISSION NO. CC070463
LMY COMMISSION FEB. JUNE 28,1928

FILE ON OR BEFORE APRIL 5, 1996 TO AVOID REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra Mortham

FILED

LR

1996	The state of the s		ecritary of State N OF CORPORATION	5,43	SECRETARY OF STA VISION OF CORPORA	1	
1. Name of Limited Parawiship	1a.		UMENT #		96 APR -9 AM 10:	36	
VIRDI-TOWNHOMES,	LTD.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
•				-		PITE IN THIS SPACE	
				2	New Mailing Address: If App	katile	
Making Address	simp Address Principal Office Address			Suito. Airt. 4, oic			
7411 MANN LANCES DR. MANN LANCES FL SSD14		7013 MINOR LAKES DR.		C	City, State & Zip		
MARI LAKES FL 31		LANES FL 33014	33014		20. ** Princip: 5/14/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/18/		
l above addressus are incorrect in any wa	ny ne through the incorrect inform	ation and enter cor	recraddress in Block		Me. Apt # otc		
3. Date Formed or Registered to Do Business at FLORIDA 08/07/1955			State or Country of Formation City State & Zip				
5a. Capital Continuations as Shown on Record	5b. Amount of Capital Contri FLORIDA to date	tations in 6.	FEI Number		Applied For 7.	CERTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED	
\$1,000,000.00	800,000.		65-0603		Not Applicable	of the tell of the organisms of the tell of the tell of	
IN THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF T	THAN \$191 25 (\$52 50 4 \$138 76)	ANĎ NO MORE TH a latemental al		+ \$138.75} led along with a si	athing and appropriate hing fee		
		nt	Name		10, If changed new Registered Agent/Office		
MURAI, WALD, BIONDO & N 25 SE 2NO AVE., STE. 880	NUMENO, P.A.		Stroot Add	rest (P.O. Box N	umber is Not Acceptable)	<u></u>	
MANA FL 33131 Suite Apt # ptc				тем по что и постаривного			
			City	- 1/10			
IO. Parameter	····					FL Zip Code	
IGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting	(I))) the obligations of section 620-1 Appointment)	92, Florida Statuler	.	e go with authoriz	oo by its general parments; The	त्यात्र बटटबघर एवं: वामुञ्जावस्थात जे व्यक्षिडासस्ट	
	MUST BE REG	PORATIC	N, LIMITED AND ACTIV	PARTNI	FRSHIP OR OTHE	ER BUSINESS ENTITY	
1. Name(s) of General Part or(e)	11a. _{(n}	Address of Each is NOT the Post O	General Partner thice Box frumberes	11b.	City, Sinte & Zip Code	11C. Heigistration/ Document Number	
VIRDI-VENTURES, INC.	1540	1540 SUCLID AVE., STE		idaca	BEACH FL 33139	P94000079024	
42							
•							
•						İ	
OTE: General partners	MAY NOT be share	ed on this	form: an an-	and		<u> </u>	
OTE: General partners 2. Edo heroby certify that the information Corporations from any liability of non-this annual rener is true part.	fi Supplied with this filing is voluntar complumes with Section 110 0723	oly formstand and d	loes not qualify for the	өхөтркэл stated	Lin Scotion +19 07(3)(F). Florida	Statutes Treloase the Division of	
empowered to execute this manage accurate the manage as	e and mail my signature shall have required by a life of the first a Si		icis au il made under i	path if further sert	र्पर ग्रंथम Fam a General Partner of	er certify that the information indicated on the limited partnership receiver or trusted	

SIGNATURE	M. (Clu-4, Pr - 6. P	DATE 4-2-96
Typed or Printe J Name of General Facto	La Saning Form John T. CULICH, U.D GRULL	
'. T		a construction of the second o